Race Date

September 18, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):38

147
153
151
154
148
152
155

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Madison Clor
Rachel Felstow
Amanda Felstow
Sarah Greb
Rose Paoletti
Emily Felstow
Brianna Wiegand

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):66

182
183
188
186
184
181
185

No o~ wDN PR

Ella Fullmer
Addison Johnson
Meagan Verellen
Madeline Richman
Ava Rawley

Abby Fifield
Gabby Reeves

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):73

126
131
132
128
127
129
124

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jayden Harberts
Emma Myziuk
Katelyn Slone
Lindsay Harvey
Chelsea Harvey
Ava Lamilza
Allison Ferguson

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):101

206
203
200
202
198
215
208

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Annalee Misch
Alexandra Lutz
Alicia Horecki
Natalie Langkam
Caroline Abell
Lauren Lutz
Ellie Ballinger

MAC Red Jamboree
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity Race

Overall
Grade Place
10 2
11 4
11 8
11 11
12 13
11 (14)
11 (29)
12 3
9 6
10 10
11 20
10 27
10 (28)
12 (33)
9 1
12 9
12 15
10 22
11 26
10 (29)
12 (30)
12 5
12 12
12 23
10 25
10 36
12 (49)
12 (52)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:51.0

2
6
14
25
38
(52)
(71)

19:01.7
19:37.8
19:54.3
20:16.8
20:24.1
20:24.7
20:51.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:23.4

3

9

19
39
66
(94)
(127)

19:26.9
19:52.5
20:11.3
20:52.5
21:33.7
21:38.1
22:20.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:18.5

1
10
25
47
73

(102)

(132)

18:19.1
20:03.3
20:28.5
21:09.8
21:31.8
21:40.3
21:46.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:01.4

17
40
65

101

(150)

(202)

19:39.7
20:18.8
21:10.2
21:19.4
22:38.9
23:52.5
25:17.5

19:01.7
38:39.5
58:33.9
1:18:50.8
1:39:14.9
1:59:39.7
2:20:31.3

19:26.9
39:19.5
59:30.8
1:20:23.3
1:41:57.1
2:03:35.2
2:25:55.7

18:19.1
38:22.5
58:51.0
1:20:00.9
1:41:32.7
2:03:13.0
2:24:59.7

19:39.7

39:58.6
1:01:.08.9
1:22:28.3
1:45:07.2
2:08:59.8
2:34:17.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:36.1
0:52.6
1:15.1
1.22.4
1:23.0
1:49.9

0:00.0
0:25.5
0:44.3
1:25.6
2:06.8
2:11.1
2:53.4

0:00.0
1:44.1
2:09.3
2:50.6
3:12.6
3:21.1
3:27.5

0:00.0
0:39.1
1:30.5
1:39.6
2:59.1
4:12.7
5:37.7

09/19/20 12:53:18 PM



Race Date

September 18, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Clair
Team Score (places):122

170
165
171
166
169
164
167

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Kennedy Hollerbach
Ava Pergitone
Katelynn Jalosky
Kaylen Walker
Taylor Helton
Annabelle Koras
Jenna Card

Team - Grosse Pointe North
Team Score (places):164

No o~ wDN PR
DN W N 00O

19

Annaliese Thomas
Amelia Streberger
Penny Roustemis
Becca Moin

Anna Lisa Lynch
Julia Riley

Drew Lovell

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):196

177
180
175
176
179

ga b~ wnN -

Emma Bowen
Lucy Potts
Greenlee Anglin
Olivia Beckman
Olivia Dickerson

Team - Grosse Pointe South
Team Score (places):197

60
56
61
54
55
58
53

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Kloie Roy

Mayra Eger
Grace Wininger
Ava Carr

Anna Czech
Selga Jansons
Morgan Braddock

MAC Red Jamboree

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:25.7

19:53.8
20:31.2
20:50.2
22:42.1
23:11.0
23:16.0
23:46.1

19:53.8

40:25.0
1.01:15.3
1:23:57.4
1:47.08.5
2:10:24.5
2:34:10.7

0:00.0
0:37.4
0:56.4
2:48.3
3:17.2
3:22.2
3:52.3

Average Time: 22:13.6

21:17.2
22:07.4
22:23.8
22:32.5
22:47.3
23:01.0
23:01.6

21:17.2

43:24.6
1:05:48.5
1:28:21.0
1:51:08.4
2:14:09.4
2:37:11.0

0:00.0
0:50.2
1:06.6
1:15.3
1:30.1
1:43.8
1:44.4

Average Time: 24:07.0

20:36.6
21:08.3
24:03.5
26:05.3
28:41.4

20:36.6
41:44.9
1.05:48.5
1:.31:53.8
2:00:35.3

0:00.0
0:31.6
3:26.9
5:28.6
8:04.8

Average Time: 22:45.8

21:54.4
22:47.3
22:52.3
23:03.6
23:11.1
23:46.4
23:56.0

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 5
10 7 7
10 16 23
10 18 41
10 37 78
9 44 122
12 (46) (168)
12 (47) (215)
Finish Position- 6
12 24 24
9 32 56
9 34 90
11 35 125
12 39 164
12 (42) (205)
10 (42) (247)
Finish Position- 7
12 17 17
12 21 38
11 51 89
12 53 142
10 54 196
Finish Position- 8
9 31 31
12 38 69
10 40 109
10 43 152
10 45 197
10 (48) (245)
11 (50) (295)

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

21:54.4

44:41.7
1:07:34.1
1:30:37.8
1:53:49.0
2:17:35.4
2:41:31.4

0:00.0
0:52.9
0:57.9
1:09.2
1:16.7
1:52.0
2:01.6

09/19/20 12:53:18 PM



MAC Red Jamboree
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 18, 20

Girls
GirlsJv 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 24:00.8
1 158 Jenna Knepper 12 1 1 22:59.5 22:59.5 0:00.0
2 159 Alyssa Mallot 9 3 4 23:08.3 46:07.8 0:08.8
3 160 Maddi McCullough 9 13 17 24:20.9 1:10:28.7 1:.21.4
4 157 Addison Kmiec 9 16 33 24:40.4 1:35:09.1 1:40.9
5 162 Sofia Eliakis 9 21 54 24:54.8 2:00:04.0 1:55.3
6 163 Nevada Jaczkowski 9 (23) (77) 25:00.5 2:25:04.5 2:01.0
7 156 Kate Giorsetti 10 (29) (106) 26:11.9  2:51:165 3:12.4
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 24:02.3
1 68 Mairin Heimbuch 12 6 6 23:30.2 23:30.2 0:00.0
2 73 Becca Koch 11 7 13 23:32.3 47:02.5 0:02.1
3 69 Abbey Homminga 12 10 23 24:04.2 1:11:06.7 0:34.0
4 67 Zosia Greer 10 11 34 24:15.7 1:35:22.4 0:45.5
5 66 Dianne Dollison 12 20 54 24:49.1 2:00:11.6 1:18.9
6 71 Sabel Imesch 11 (24) (78) 25:01.7 2:25:13.3 1:31.5
7 75 Anyana Villanueva 12 (30) (108) 26:18.5 2:51:31.9 2:48.3
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 24:16.6
1 22 lliana Nezeritis 9 2 2 23:03.4 23:03.4 0:00.0
2 18 Lucie Leonhard 9 12 14 24:19.5 47:22.9 1:16.0
3 23 Sophie Rochon 12 15 29 24:36.6 1:11:59.6 1:33.2
4 20 Madison Lucido 10 17 46 24:41.3 1:36:41.0 1:37.9
5 25 Paige Spence 10 18 64 24:42.2 2:01:23.2 1:38.7
6 16 Ellie Kalus 9 (25) (89) 25:05.3 2:26:28.6 2:01.9
7 15 Nicolina Gusmano 9 (26) (115) 25:18.1 2:51:46.7 2:14.6
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 24:10.8
1 136 Alondra Rosales 12 4 4 23:15.1 23:15.1 0:00.0
2 135 Sarah Myziuk 9 5 9 23:24.6 46:39.7 0:09.5
3 133 Mckenna Goike 10 8 17 23:35.8 1:10:15.5 0:20.7
4 140 Ava Wilson 11 22 39 25:00.5 1:35:16.0 1:45.4
5 134 Madelyn Groninger 12 27 66 25:38.0 2:00:54.0 2:22.9
6 138 Sydney Tremonti 12 (28) (94) 25:42.3  2:26:36.4 2:27.2
7 139 Britney Ung 12 (36) (130) 27:32.8  2:54:09.3 4:17.7

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

09/19/20 12:53:18 PM



Race Date

September 18, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):108

195
196
197
191
194
193
192

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Makenna Riggs
Anya Rosenthal
Ava Suffredini
Maria Jacklin
Alexis Plonka
Allison Mispelon
Kadia Kustarz

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):178

209
210
213
214
207
217
211

No o~ wDN PR

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Erian Benson
Samantha Boeskool
Walker Karina
Mclean Kristin
Krause Audrey
Witulski Sophia
Gabriella Formosa

MAC Red Jamboree
Final Team Results

Girls
GirlsJv 1
Overall
Grade Place
10 9
10 14
9 19
10 32
11 34
12 (37)
12 (38)
12 31
12 33
9 35
9 39
9 40
10 (42)
10 (42)
4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:25.0

9
23
42
74

108

(145)

(183)

23:49.5
24:23.0
24:47.6
26:57.7
27:07.2
27:46.8
28:29.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 28:15.1

31
64
99
138
178
(219)
(261)

26:21.7
27:06.5
27:25.8
30:10.7
30:10.9
32:45.4
33:27.7

23:49.5 0:00.0

48:12.6 0:334
1:13:00.2 0:58.0
1:39:57.9 3.08.1
2:07:05.1 3:17.6
2:34:51.9 3:57.2
3:03:21.8 4:40.2

26:21.7 0:00.0

53:28.3 0:44.8
1:20:54.2 1:.04.1
1:51:04.9 3:48.9
2:21:15.8 3:49.1
2:54:01.3 6:23.6
3:27:29.0 7:05.9

09/19/20 12:53:18 PM



Race Date

September 18, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Grosse Pointe South
Team Score (places):15

80
87
78
99
102
77
96

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Elizabeth Bellovich
Sofia Guevara
Miranda Barba
Charlette O'Dell
Chloe Power
Meredith Arentoski
Lydia McNanney

Team - Grosse Pointe North
Team Score (places):49

32
41
31
42
35
40
33

No o~ wDN PR

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Abby Dombrowski
Katherine Puppos
Isabella Deskins
Madeline Roberts
Ava Hopko

Emily McCloskey
Serenity Fulce

MAC Red Jamboree
Final Team Results

Girls JV 2

Overall
Grade Place

12 1

10 2

10 3

10 4

10 5

9 (6)

10 (8)

9 7

11 9

10 10

11 11

11 12

12 (13)

9 (14)

Cumulative
Place

D W

10
15
(21)
(29)

16
26
37
49
(62)
(76)

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 25:03.9

24:20.4
24:41.8
24:46.6
25:42.5
25:48.0
25:50.1
26:16.3

Finish Position - 2

24:20.4 0:00.0

49:02.3 0:21.4
1:13:48.9 0:26.2
1:39:31.4 1:22.0
2:05:19.5 1:27.6
2:31:09.6 1:29.6
2:57:26.0 1:55.9

Average Time: 27:21.4

26:04.6
27:20.0
27:33.6
27:52.2
27:56.3
27:59.5
28:45.7

26:04.6 0:00.0

53:24.7 1:15.4
1:20:58.4 1:29.0
1:48:50.6 1:47.5
2:16:47.0 1:51.6
2:44:46.6 1:54.8
3:13:32.3 2:41.0

09/19/20 12:53:19 PM



